

Department of Anthropology and Tribal Development

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya

(A central university established by central university Act 2009 No.25 of 2009)

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that **Kusum Yadav** a student of **M.Sc II** semester, Department of Anthropology and Tribal Development, **Roll No. 21055105** of 2021-2022 has undertaken field work on "Functioning Women Self-help group of Devengarar, Bilaspur District, Chhattisgarh" under the guidance of Mr. Ganesh, Assistant Professor (ad-hoc) for his field work (Paper VII: Field Work Report). He has also prepared a field report as per prescribed syllabus of Department of Anthropology and Tribal Development, Guru GhasidasVishwavidyalaya, Koni-Bilaspur, C.G.

Chilanewho
विभागाध्यक्ष/H.O.D.
मानव विज्ञान एवं जनजातीय विकास विभाग
Department of Anthropology & T.D.
गुक्स वातीवार विकासिया विकास (१८.म.)
nu Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur (C.G.)

Dr. N. Panigrahi

HOD

Mr. Ganesh

Assistant Professor (ad-hoc)